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Administration
Amster Robert Principal Principal Main Office 992-7550 robert.amster@plainedgeschools.org
Burgoyne Kevin Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Main Office 992-7555 kevin.burgoyne@plainedgeschools.org
Vitale Jennifer Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Main Office 992-7560 jennifer.vitale@plainedgeschools.org
Jones Verdel Dtr. of Guidance Dtr. of Guidance Guidance 992-7485 verdel.jones@plainedgeschools.org
LaBelle Jamie Dtr. of Athletics Dtr. of Athletics Athletics 992-7475 jamie.labelle@plainedgeschools.org
Murphy Bridget Dtr. of SPED Dtr. of SPED Special Ed. 992-7426 bridget.murphy@plainedgeschools.org
Duffy Nicole Asst. Dtr. of SPED Asst. Dtr. of SPED Special Ed. 992-7480 nicole.duffy@plainedgeschools.org

Guidance Counselors
Cipriano Michael Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance 992-7570 michael.cipriano@plainedgeschools.org
Como Joseph Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance 992-7570 joseph.como@plainedgeschools.org
Henriques Lauren Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance 992-7570 lauren.henriques@plainedgeschools.org
Stonelli-Young Holly Guidance Counselor Guidance Counselor Guidance 992-7570 holly.stonelli@plainedgeschools.org

Support Staff
Bernard Amy Speech Therapist Speech Therapist  992-7543 amy.bernard@plainedgeschools.org
Cottone Allison Psychologist Psychologist 992-7581 allison.cottone@plainedgeschools.org
Harders Kathy Psychologist Psychologist 992-7471 kathleen.harders@plainedgeschools.org
Lefkowitz Rebecca Psychologist Psychologist 992-7480 rebecca.lefkowitz@plainedgeschools.org
Mancuso Peter Psychologist Psychologist 992-7511 peter.mancuso@plainedgeschools.org
TBD TBD Nurse Nurse 992-7580        
White Donald Social Worker Social Worker 992-7582 donald.white@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Art
Bazik Debra Teacher Art debra.bazik@plainedgeschools.org
Beyer Kim Teacher Art kim.beyer@plainedgeschools.org
Caradonna Nicole Teacher Art nicole.caradonna@plainedgeschools.org
D'Amelio Robyn Teacher Art robyn.damelio@plainedgeschools.org
Jordan Connie Teacher Art Constance.Jordan@plainedgeschools.org L/R Full Yr.
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Teachers - Career&Tech Ed.
Smith Gina Teacher Career & Tech. Ed. gina.smith@plainedgeschools.org
Spillane Nicole Teacher Career & Tech. Ed. nicole.spillane@plainedgeschools.org
White Kevin Teacher Career & Tech. Ed. kevin.white@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - English
Buckley Brian Teacher English brian.buckley@plainedgeschools.org
Cassata Lisa Teacher English lisa.cassata@plainedgeschools.org
Christy Jamie Teacher English jamie.christy@plainedgeschools.org
Collins Melissa Teacher English melissa.collins@plainedgeschools.org
Filosa Marlene Teacher English marlene.filosa@plainedgeschools.org
Garcia  Keri Teacher English keri.garcia@plainedgeschools.org
Molitor Michele Teacher English michele.molitor@plainedgeschools.org
Rosen Casey Teacher English casey.rosen@plainedgeschools.org
Stevens Christopher Teacher English christopher.stevens@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Health
Allison Alvina Teacher Health alvina.allison@plainedgeschools.org
Amato Lorraine Teacher Health lorraine.amato@plainedgeschools.org
Stevens Jaclyn Teacher Health jaclyn.stevens@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Library-Media
Vidal Catherine Librarian Librarian 992-7590 catherine.vidal@plainedgeschools.org
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Teachers - Mathematics
Aguilar Christine Teacher Mathematics christine.aguilar@plainedgeschools.org
Ferretti Diana Teacher Mathematics Diana.Ferretti@plainedgeschools.org L/R Full Yr.
Formisano Christopher Teacher Mathematics christopher.formisano@plainedgeschools.org
Grosser Kelly Teacher Mathematics kelly.grosser@plainedgeschools.org
Lombino Joseph Teacher Mathematics joseph.lombino@plainedgeschools.org
Maggio Lawrence Teacher Mathematics lawrence.maggio@plainedgeschools.org
Malloy Christine Teacher Mathematics christine.malloy@plainedgeschools.org
Paola Michael Teacher Mathematics michael.paola@plainedgeschools.org
Ross Craig Teacher Mathematics craig.ross@plainedgeschools.org
Vitale Michael Teacher Mathematics michael.vitale@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Music
Lakes Peter Teacher Music peter.lakes@plainedgeschools.org
Ruotolo Laura Teacher Music laura.ruotolo@plainedgeschools.org
Siewertsen Karl Teacher Music karl.siewertsen@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Physical Education
Allison Alvina Teacher Physical Education alvina.allison@plainedgeschools.org
Amato Lorraine Teacher Physical Education lorraine.amato@plainedgeschools.org
Giovanelli Anthony Teacher Physical Education anthony.giovanelli@plainedgeschools.org
Knee Naomi Teacher Physical Education naomi.knee@plainedgeschools.org
Shaver Robert Teacher Physical Education robert.shaver@plainedgeschools.org
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Teachers - Science
Burstyn Melissa Teacher Science melissa.burstyn@plainedgeschools.org
Candela Jennifer Teacher Science jennifer.candela@plainedgeschools.org
Chiolo Maureen Teacher Science maureen.chiolo@plainedgeschools.org
DeGaray Elizabeth Teacher Science elizabeth.degaray@plainedgeschools.org
Flamio Patrick Teacher Science patrick.flamio@plainedgeschools.org
Formisano Rachel Teacher Science rachel.formisano@plainedgeschools.org
Fuchs Perry Teacher Science perry.fuchs@plainedgeschools.org
Gandolfo Robert Teacher Science robert.gandolfo@plainedgeschools.org
Lane Ryan Teacher Science ryan.lane@plainesdgeschools.org
Lehane Erin Teacher Science erin.lehane@plainedgeschools.org
Masi Christina Teacher Science christina.masi@plainedgeschools.org
Orgonik Andrew Teacher Science andrew.orgonik@plainedgeschools.org
Sorrentino Christina Teacher Science christina.sorrentino@plainedgeschools.org
Waldbaum Linda Teacher Science linda.waldbaum@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Social Studies
Bertolotti William Teacher Social Studies william.bertolotti@plainedgeschools.org
Clarelli Michael Teacher Social Studies michael.clarelli@plainedgeschools.org
Garcia Michael Teacher Social Studies michael.garcia@plainedgeschools.org
Hensen John Teacher Social Studies john.hensen@plainedgeschools.org
Joyce Joanne Teacher Social Studies joanne.joyce@plainedgeschools.org
Lombardo Kimberly Teacher Social Studies kimberly.lombardo@plainedgeschools.org
Murphy Dena Teacher Social Studies dena.murphy@plainedgeschools.org
Orland Scott Teacher Social Studies scott.orland@plainedgeschools.org
Pearlman David Teacher Social Studies david.pearlman@plainedgeschools.org
Ryan Louise Teacher Social Studies louise.ryan@plainedgeschools.org
Shiels Shane Teacher Social Studies shane.shiels@plainedgeschools.org
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Teachers - Sp. Educ./Support
Brennan Thomas Teacher Special Education Thomas.Brennan@plainedgeschools.org
Carr Leslie Teacher Special Education leslie.carr@plainedgeschools.org
Cohn Cary Teacher Special Education cary.cohn@plainedgeschools.org
Frank Rita Teacher Special Education rita.frank@plainedgeschools.org
Hauer Cheri Teacher Special Education cheri.hauer@plainedgeschools.org
Hovorka Adam Teacher Special Education adam.hovorka@plainedgeschools.org
LaFemina Christopher Teacher Special Education christopher.lafemina@plainedgeschool.org
Lewis Elizabeth Teacher Special Education elizabeth.lewis@plainedgeschools.org
Lupo Andrea Teacher Special Education andrea.lupo@plainedgeschools.org
Mattison Kimberly Teacher Special Education kimberly.mattison@plainedgeschools.org
Medina Jeanine Teacher Special Education jeanine.medina@plainedgeschools.org
Moss Melissa Teacher Special Education melissa.moss@plainedgeschools.org
Paolino Brianna Teacher Special Education brianna.paolino@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers-World Languages
Ahumada-Im Gabriela Teacher World Languages gabriela.ahumada-im@plainedgeschools.org
Carioti Shannon Teacher World Languages shannon.carioti@plainedgeschools.org
Koster Matthew Teacher World Languages matthew.koster@plainedgeschools.org
LaPlante Claudia Teacher World Languages claudia.laplante@plainedgeschools.org
Nunez Christina Teacher World Languages christina.nunez@plainedgeschools.org
Santucci Chantal Teacher World Languages chantal.santucci@plainedgeschools.org
Patterson Karen Teacher ESL karen.patterson@plainedgeschools.org
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Teacher Assistants
Argueta Elmer Teaching Assistant Life Skills elmer.argueta@plainedgeschools.org
Bavaqua Daria Teaching Assistant Like Skills daria.bevaqua@plainedgeschools.org
Brennan Maureen Teaching Assistant Self-Contained maureen.brennan@plainedgeschools.org
Fauci Regina Teaching Assistant Life Skills regina.fauci@plainedgeschools.org
Firmbach Ashley Teaching Assistant Self-Contained ashley.firmbach@plainedgeschools.org
Marchesiello Sandra Teaching Assistant Self-Contained sandra.marchesiello@plainedgeschools.org
Marchiafava Deborah Teaching Assistant Self-Contained deborah.marchiafava@plainedgeschools.org
Meidinger Heather Teaching Assistant Library PM Heather.Meidinger@plainedgeschools.org
Nycz Donna Teaching Assistant Library AM donna.nycz@plainedgeschools.org
Plana Gina Teaching Assistant Self-Contained gina.plana@plainedgeschools.org
Salerno Maryanne Teaching Assistant Self-Contained maryanne.salerno@plainedgeschools.org
Sikiric Nicole Teaching Assistant Life Skills nicole.sikiric@plainedgeschools.org

Clerical Staff
Bakich Annette Secretary Special Education 992-7483 annette.bakich@plainedgeschools.org
Beklian AnnMarie Secretary Guidance 992-7578 annmarie.beklian@plainedgeschools.org
Cacciuttolo Karen Secretary Library 992-7590 karen.cacciuttolo@plainedgeschools.org
Cambria Theresa Secretary Guidance 992-7484 theresa.cambria@plainedgeschools.org
Cook Patricia Secretary Athletics 992-7476 patricia.cook@plainedgeschools.org
Diggins Toni Secretary Main Offiice 992-7553 toni.diggins@plainedgeschools.org
Fullam Kathleen Secretary Attendance 992-7583 kathleen.fullam@plainedgeschools.org
Knight Mary Secretary Main Offiice 992-7552 mary.knight@plainedgeschools.org
Northshield Eileen Admin. Assistant Main Offiice 992-7566 eileen.northshield@plainedgeschools.org
Pepitone Emily Secretary Special Education 992-7481 emily.pepitone@plainedgeschools.org
Tarantino Nancy Secretary Attendance 992-7584 nancy.tarantino@plainedgeschools.org
Walter Judy Secretary Special Education 992-7477 judy.walter@plainedgeschools.org
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Teachers-Resident Sub
Altieri Kristen Teacher Resident Sub kristen.altieri@plainedgeschools.org
Ancona Joseph Teacher Resident Sub joseph.ancona@plainedgeschools.org
Giris Kristen Teacher Resident Sub
Lindeman Jessica Teacher Resident Sub
Pilock Susan Teacher Resident Sub susan.pilock@plainedgeschools.org
Venth Brenna Teacher Resudent Sub

Custodial Staff
Sutherland Jimmy Custodial Staff Head Custodian 992-7599 jimmy.sutherland@plainedgeschools.org
Dervin Matthew Custodial Staff Custodian
Casey James Custodial Staff Custodian james.casey@plainedgeschools.org
Gallagher Michael Custodial Staff Cleaner
Mauro Salvatore Custodial Staff Cleaner salvatore.mauro@plainedgeschools.org 
Powers Michael Custodial Staff Maintenance mike.powers@plainedgeschools.org 
Rhodes Jason Custodial Staff Asst. Head Custodian jason.rhodes@plainedgeschools.org
Riola Brian Custodial Staff Cleaner brian.riola@plainedgeschools.org
Tarasco Christopher Custodial Staff Cleaner christopher.tarasco@plainedgeschools.org
Zagorski Stephen Custodial Staff Cleaner stephen.zagorski@plainedgeschools.org 

Hall Monitors
Addeo Maria Teacher Aide Monitor maria.addeo@plainedgeschools.org
Prozor Jeanine Teacher Aide Monitor jeanine.prozor@plainedgeschools.org



9/9/20 8 of  8

Last Name First Name Position Role Location/Position Phone # Email Reason

Plainedge High School - Staff Directory 2020-21

1/1 Teacher Aides
Abate Christina Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide christina.abate@plainedgeschools.org
Barone Janice Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide janice.barone@plainedgeschools.org
Carruba Donna Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide donna.pessah@plainedgeschools.org
Heffer Debra Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide debra.heffer@plainedgeschools.org
Iadevaio Teresa Teacher Aide Life Skills teresa.iadevaio@plainedgeschools.org
Mahon Victoria Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide victoria.mahon@plainedgeschools.org
Mazzola Arlene Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide arlene.mazzola@plainedgeschools.org
Moran Danine Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide danine.moran@plainedgeschools.org
Page Diane Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide diane.page@plainedgeschools.org
Pessah Donna Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide donna.pessah@plainedgeschools.org
Pirrello Robyn Teacher Aide Life Skills Robyn.Pirrello@plainegeschools.org
Romano Catherine Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide catherine.romano@plainedgeschools.org
Talio Stephanie Teacher Aide 1/1 Teacher Aide stephanie.talio@plainedgeschools.org


